VSN V3
Scalable and ultra-secure
video wall controller
MISSION-CRITICAL VIDEO WALL
CONTROLLERS
Datapath VSN controllers are engineered from the ground up for maximum
performance, reliability, and efficiency. They capture, process, and display
content on video walls across a range of industries, from small corporate

an 800W RPSU. ¹, ². Windows 11 LTSC 24H2 can be requested at the time of
ordering at no additional cost.
Order Codes:
Default configuration includes 32GB RAM & 240GB SSDs in RAID.
11 slot systems:
Core i9 VSN-V3-11-A-RPSU
Core i7 VSN-V3-11-B-RPSU
Single Xeon VSN-V3-11-G-RPSU
5 Slot systems:
Core i9 VSN-V3-5-A-RPSU
Core i7 VSN-V3-5-B-RPSU
Core i5 VSN-V3-5-C-RPSU
Single Xeon VSN-V3-5-G-RPSU
Expansion Systems:
11 slot Expansion VSN-V3-11-X-RPSU
5 slot Expansion VSN-V3-5-X-RPSU
SPECIFICATION
MOTHERBOARD
VSN V3 Core Processors
Portwell ROBO-8116VG2AR